10900011938

(Reque	stor's Name)	
(Addres	SS)	
(Addres	ss)	
(City/Si	ate/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP [WAIT	MAIL
(Busine	ess Entity Name)	<u>.</u>
(Docum	nent Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of S	Status
Special Instructions to Filin	g Officer:	
		:

Office Use Only



300142649463

02/04/09--01025--022 **155.00



S. HAWKES
FEB 0 5 2009
EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C	Section Corporations	
CHDI	₽ ~T.	Buffalo Gourr	met Restaurant LLC
SUBJ	EC1	(Name of Limit	ted Liability Company)
The er	nclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.
Please	return all corre	spondence concerning this mat	tter to the following:
		Steve	en Cohn
			(Name of Person)
		Registe	ered Agent
			(Firm/Company)
		3336 S. S	Sterling Ave.
			(Address)
		Tampa/	/FL 33629-8707
		(Ci	ty/State and Zip Code)
For fu	rth e r informatio	n concerning this matter, pleas	e call:
	;	Steven Cohn	_at (813) 527-4144
	(Nar	ne of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclo	sed is a check	for the following amount:	
_ \$125	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Con	mpany is:
Buffalo Gou	rmet Restaurant LLC
(Must end with the words "Li	mited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address	s of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
10525 U.S. Hwy. 19 N.	3336 S. Sterling Ave.
Pinellas Park, FL 33782	Tampa, FL 33629-8707
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, R (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as it business entity with an active Florida registration The name and the Florida street address	
S	teven Cohn
	Name
3336	S. Sterling Ave.
Florid	la street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Tam	pa, FL _{FL} 33629-8707
C	City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Men	nber
MIGRM	Olivier Guichot-Perere
	5224 102nd Ave.
	Pinellas Park, FL 33782-3301
MGRM	Isaura de Jesus Corceira Guichot-Perere
	Bois de la Montelle
	60680 Jonquieres, France
	ا من المسلمة على المسلمة المسلم المسلمة المسلمة المسلم
•	
(Use attachment if necessary	<i>(</i> 1)
(OSO diddollinoire it nooossat)	
LE V: Effective date, if othe	r than the date of filing: (OPTION
	te must be specific and cannot be more than five business da
-	
Tective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing	.)
	.)
days after the date of filing	•
-	•
days after the date of filing	•
days after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATURE	591-
days after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATURE Signature of	f a member or an authorized representative of a member.
days after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATURE Signature of this documents of this documents of the date of th	a member or an authorized representative of a member. The more with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ment constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
REQUIRED SIGNATURE Signature of this documents of this documents.	f a member or an authorized representative of a member. nee with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)